21 NCAC 46
21 NCAC 46
21 NCAC 46
21 NCAC 46
21 NCAC 46

21 NCAC 46 .
1107

21 NCAC 46

History Note:

1101
1102
.1103
1104
1105

1106

SECTION .1100 - ELECTIONS

BOARD OF PHARMACY ELECTIONS: COMPOSITIONS AND DUTIES
ELIGIBILITY TO VOTE

GEOGRAPHIC REPRESENTATIONS

COMMITTEE ON NOMINATIONS

NOMINATION BY PETITION

CONSENT TO NOMINATION

BALLOTS: CASTING AND COUNTING

Authority G.S. 90-55(a),(b);
Eff. January 1, 1982;
Repealed Eff. April 1, 1983.



