SECTION .1100 - ELECTIONS

21 NCAC 46 .1101	BOARD OF PHARMACY ELECTIONS: COMPOSITIONS AND DUTIES
21 NCAC 46 .1102	ELIGIBILITY TO VOTE
21 NCAC 46 .1103	GEOGRAPHIC REPRESENTATIONS
21 NCAC 46 .1104	COMMITTEE ON NOMINATIONS
21 NCAC 46 .1105	NOMINATION BY PETITION
21 NCAC 46 .1106	CONSENT TO NOMINATION
21 NCAC 46 .1107	BALLOTS: CASTING AND COUNTING

History Note: Authority G.S. 90-55(a),(b);

Eff. January 1, 1982; Repealed Eff. April 1, 1983.